THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) - MADURAI - 625 009
(Re- Accredited with" A " Grade By NAAC)
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

U.G. DEGREE EXAMINATION

SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONSAPRIL - 2019

TIMETABLE
B.ATAMIL
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
02-05-2019 IKKALA ILAKKIYAM | MT11 1987 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
02-05-2019 SANGA ILAKKIYAM VI MT61/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MT64/ 2008 - 2013/
MT61/ 2001 - 2007 /
MT62 1987 - 2000
03-05-2019 ILAKKANAM - YAPPU, ANI \Y MT52/ 2008 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M (YAPP. KARIKAI, THANDIYA.) MT42/ 1995 - 2007 /
MT12 1988 - 1994
03-05-2019 SAIVAM - ARIMUGAM \Y MT51/ 2014 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M AT51/ 2008 - 2013/
MT63/ 2001 - 2007 /
MT61 1988 - 2000
04-05-2019 TAMIZHAGA VARALARUM PANPADUM \% MT53/ 2008 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MT52/ 2001 - 2007/
MT21 1987 - 2000
06-05-2019 ILAKKANAM - EZHUTHU | MT12/ 1995 - 2018/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M (NANNOOL) MT22 1987 - 1994
06-05-2019 THOLLIYALUM KALVETTIYALUM VI MT62/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M EMT6L(T) 2008 - 2013
09-05-2019 TAMIZHISAI, NADAGA VARALARU VI MT63/ 2008 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MT54/ 2001 - 2007/
MT31 1987 - 2000
10-05-2019 KAPPIYA ILAKKIYAM v MT41 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
10-05-2019 PALSAMAYA ILAKKIYAM v MT41/ 2008 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MT32/ 1995 - 2007 /
MT52 1988 - 1994
11-05-2019 CHITRILAKKIYAM I MT21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2019 ILAKKANAM-AGAPPORUL I MT32 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M (NAMBIYAGAPPORUL)
11-05-2019 BAKTHI ILAKKIYAM I MT31 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2019 ILAKKIYA VARALARU I AT31/ 2014 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MT31/ 2001 - 2013/
MT63 1987 - 2000
13-05-2019 INAIYAM VI MT64/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MT62/ 2008 - 2013/
MT51/ 2001 - 2007 /
MT64/ 1995 - 2000/
MT51 1988 - 1994
14-05-2019 ILAKK. - PURAPORUL v MT42 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M (PURAPORUL VENBAMALALI)
14-05-2019 ILAKK. - PORUL v MT42 2008 - 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

(NAMBIYAGA., PURA., VENBAMALAI)



14-05-2019 PENNIYAM VI AT61/ 2014 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MT61/ 2008 - 2013/

MT53/ 2001 - 2007 /

MT52/ 1995 - 2000/

MT41/ 1988 - 1994 /

MT61 1987
15-05-2019 ILAKKANAM - CHOL I MT22 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M (NANNOOL)
15-05-2019 ILAKKANAM - CHOLLATHIKARAM I MT22/ 1995 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M (NANNOOQL) MT32 1987 - 1994
15-05-2019 KANINI TAMIL v EGT41 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 OODAGAVIYAL I EGT21 2017 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 SUTRULAVIYAL I MT23 2014 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 MOZHIPEY ARPPU VI EST61(M) / 2008 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon EST21(P) 2008 - 2013
17-05-2019 PADAIPUTHIRAN v TSEC41 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
18-05-2019 COMPETITIVE EXAM TAMIL I TAEC21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

B.A.TAMIL(SF.)
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
02-05-2019 IKKALA ILAKKIYAM | MT11 1987 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
06-05-2019 ILAKKANAM - EZHUTHU | MT12/ 1995 - 2018/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M (NANNOOL) MT22 1987 - 1994
10-05-2019 KAPPIYA ILAKKIYAM v MT41 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2019 CHITRILAKKIYAM I MT21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2019 ILAKKANAM-AGAPPORUL 11 MT32 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M (NAMBIYAGAPPORUL)
11-05-2019 BAKTHI ILAKKIYAM 11 MT31 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
14-05-2019 ILAKK. - PURAPORUL v MT42 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M (PURAPORUL VENBAMALALI)
15-05-2019 ILAKKANAM - CHOL I MT22 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M (NANNOOL)
15-05-2019 KANINI TAMIL v EGT41 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 OODAGAVIYAL I EGT21 2017 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
17-05-2019 PADAIPUTHIRAN v TSEC41 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
18-05-2019 COMPETITIVE EXAM TAMIL I TAEC21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
B.A.ENGLISH
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
02-05-2019 SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND | ME11 2017 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
Contd.....3



02-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

02-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

03-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

06-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

06-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

07-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

10-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

10-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

11-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

11-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

11-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

13-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

13-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

14-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

14-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

15-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

15-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

15-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

16-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY FORMS

VICTORIAN AGE

SHAKESPEARE

APPLIED GRAMMAR

MODERN AGE

AMERICAN LITERATURE

THE PURITAN AGE

AUGUSTAN AGE

HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE

SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND

NEW LITERATURESIN ENGLISH

THE AUGASTAN AGE

INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY FORMS

ELIZABETHAN AGE

WOMEN'SWRITING

ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING

WORLD LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION

THE ROMANTIC AGE

INTRO. TO LITERARY CRITICISM & THEORY

THE ELIZABETHAN AGE

THEATRE ARTS

HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE

INTRO. TO INFOR. & COMM. TECH.

VI

VI

VI

VI

ME11/
MES3

ME61/
ME41

ME51/
ME61/
ME54/
MEG3

ME12/
ME54

MEG2

ME52/
MEG2

ME31

ME31/
ME12

ME32

AE31/
ME12/
ME22/
ME32

MEGB3/
ME64

ME41

ME53/
MEGB3/
ME42

ME21

ME21

ME54

EMES51(E)

ME®64 /
AE6L/
ME54/
MES52

ME42
EMESL(I) /
ME53
ME22
EGE41

AE41

EGE21

2008 - 2016/
2005

2008 - 2016/
1987 - 2007

2008 - 2016/
2005 - 2007 /
1990 - 2004 /
1987 - 1989

2008 - 2018/
2008 - 2013

2008 - 2016

2008 - 2016/
1987 - 2007

2017

1999 - 2016/
1987 - 1998

2017

2008 - 2016/
1999 - 2007 /
1990 - 1998 /
1987 - 1989

2008 - 2016/
2005 - 2007

2017

2008 - 2016/

1990 - 2007 /

1987 - 1989

2017 - 2018

1990 - 2016

2014 - 2016

2008 - 2016

2014 - 2016/
2008 - 2013/
2006 - 2007 /
1987 - 2004

2017

2008 - 2016/

2006 - 2007

2017 - 2018

2017

2008 - 2016

2017 - 2018
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16-05-2019 INTRO. TO INFOR. & COMMUNI. TECH. I ME23/ 2014 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M EME31(1) / 2008 - 2013/
ME11/ 1990 - 2007/
ME53 1987 - 1989
16-05-2019 THE ART OF PUBLIC SPEAKING VI ESE6L(T) / 2008 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon ESESL(T) 2008 - 2013
17-05-2019 PURITAN AGE 1] ME22/ 1999 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M ME31/ 1990 - 1998/
ME22 1987 - 1989
17-05-2019 A COURSE ON SOFT SKILLS v ESEC41 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
18-05-2019 MEDIA STUDIES 1] EAEC21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
B.A.ECONOMICS
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
02-05-2019 MICRO ECONOMICS- | | MN11 1987 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
02-05-2019 MACRO ECONOMICS- I VI MN61 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
04-05-2019 MACRO ECONOMICS- | 11 MN31 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2019 MONETARY ECONOMICS 11 MN31 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
06-05-2019 LABOUR ECONOMICS | MN12 2017 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
06-05-2019 MACRO ECONOMICS- | \Y MN51 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
06-05-2019 FISCAL ECONOMICS- I VI MNG62 / 2008 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MNG64 / 2006 - 2007 /
MNG62 1987 - 2005
09-05-2019 STATISTICAL METHODS- | | EGN11 1987 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
09-05-2019 INDIAN ECONOMY VI MN63 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
10-05-2019 MATHEMATICAL METHODS- | 11 EGN31 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
10-05-2019 MATHEMATICAL METHODS- | 11 EMN31(M)/ 2008 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MN32 1987 - 2007
10-05-2019 MACRO ECONOMICS- I v MN41 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
10-05-2019 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS v MN41 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2019 MICRO ECONOMICS- Il 1] MN21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2019 MICRO ECONOMICS- Il 1] MN21 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2019 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS \Y MN53 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
13-05-2019 ECONOMIC THINKERS- 1| VI MN64 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
13-05-2019 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT VI MN64 / 2008 - 2013/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MNG62 / 2006 - 2007 /
MN64 1987 - 2005
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14-05-2019 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS v EMN41 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2019 PLANNING AND GROWTH - Il v ANA41/ 2008 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MN43 1987 - 2007
14-05-2019 ECONOMICS FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS Vi MNG65 2014 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
14-05-2019 ECONOMIC THINKERS Vi ANG61L 2008 - 2013
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
15-05-2019 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 11 MN22 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2019 STATISTICS- 11 11 MN22 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2019 MATHEMATICAL METHODS- 11 v EGN41 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
15-05-2019 MATHEMATICAL METHODS- 11 v EMN41(M)/ 2008 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MN42 1987 - 2007
15-05-2019 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS Vv EMN51(M) 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2019 STATISTICAL METHODS- 11 11 EGN21 2017 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 COMPUTER APPLICATIONSIN ECONOMICS 11 MN23 2014 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS 1] EMN31 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 PLANNING AND GROWTH - | 1] AN31/ 2008 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MN33 1987 - 2007
16-05-2019 LIFE SKILLS Vi ESN61(L) 2008 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
17-05-2019 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT v NSEC41 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
17-05-2019 ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS v ESN41(E) / 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon ESN22(H) 2008 - 2013
17-05-2019 ECONOMIC THINKERS- | Vv MN54 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
18-05-2019 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 11 NAEC21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
18-05-2019 FISCAL ECONOMICS- | \Y% MN52 / 2008 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MN54 1987 - 2007
B.B.A.
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
02-05-2019 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES | MA11/ 2008 - 2018 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MA14/ 2001 - 2007 /
MA33 1994 - 2000
02-05-2019 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 11 MA23/ 2011 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MA33/ 2008 - 2010/
MA24 2006 - 2007
02-05-2019 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT Vi MA61/ 2006 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MAG3 2001 - 2005
03-05-2019 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1] MA31 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
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03-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

04-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

04-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

04-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

04-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

06-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

06-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

07-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

07-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

10-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

10-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 4.00P.M

10-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

11-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS ECONOMICS

MANAGEMENT CASES

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

E - BUSINESS

BUSINESS STATISTICS

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - 11

BUSINESS STATISTICS

INDUSTRIAL & LABOR LAWS

VI

VI

MA31/
MA21/
MA41/
MAS1/
MA34

MAZ21

MA21/
MA31/
MA21/
MA3L/
MA25

MA32

MA32/
MA22/
MA42/
MAS52

MA12

MAG62 /
MAS5

MA13

MAB52/
MA22/
MAS1/
MA35

EGA1ll

MA33

MA33/
MA23/
MA44 /
MAG62 /
MAG3/
MA44

AA51/
MAS54 /
MA44 /
MAG3

MAS1/
MAG3

MA34

MA34/
MA24

AA61/
AA52/
MA35

MA41

ESA41(C) /
ESA22(C)

MA41/
MA31/
MA41

MA22

2011- 2016/
2008 - 2010/
2006 - 2007 /
2001 - 2005/
1994 - 2000

2017 - 2018

2011 - 2016/
2008 - 2010/
2006 - 2007 /
2001 - 2005/
1999 - 2000

2017

2011 - 2016/
2008 - 2010/
2006 - 2007 /
1994 - 2005

2008 - 2018

2006 - 2016 /
1994 - 2005

2014 - 2018

2008 - 2016/
1994 - 2007 /
2006 - 2007 /
2001 - 2005

2008 - 2018

2017

2011- 2016/
2008 - 2010/
2006 - 2007 /
2001 - 2005/
1999 - 2000 /
1994 - 1998

2008 - 2016/
2006 - 2007 /
1999 - 2005 /
1994 - 1998

2008 - 2016/
2006 - 2007

2017

2011 - 2016/
2008 - 2010

2011 - 2016/
2008 - 2010/
2006 - 2007

2017

2014 - 2016/
2008 - 2013

2008 - 2016/
2006 - 2007 /
1999 - 2005

2017 - 2018
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11-05-2019 INDUSTRIAL & LABOUR LAWS I MA22/ 2011- 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MA32/ 2008 - 2010/
MA23/ 2006 - 2007 /
MA43/ 2001 - 2005/
MA45 1994 - 2000
11-05-2019 COMPANY LAW \Y MAS53/ 2011 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MAG3/ 2008 - 2010/
MA43/ 2006 - 2007 /
MA45/ 2001 - 2005/
MAS53 1994 - 2000
13-05-2019 SERVICES MARKETING VI EMA6L(S)/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M EMA51(S)/ 2008 - 2013/
MAG1/ 2001 - 2005/
MA32 1994 - 2000
14-05-2019 ACCOUNTING PACKAGE v MA42 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2019 BANKING LAW AND PRACTICE v MA42 / 2011- 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MA43/ 2008 - 2010/
MA33/ 2006 - 2007 /
MA42 2001 - 2005
15-05-2019 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR I MA23 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2019 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT v AA41/ 2011 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M AA3Ll/ 2006 - 2010/
MA24 / 2001 - 2005/
MA15 1994 - 2000
15-05-2019 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT v EMA41 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
15-05-2019 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT \Y EMAS51(A)/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M EMA31(A)/ 2011-2013/
EMA41(A)/ 2008 -2010/
MAS52 / 2006 - 2007 /
MA33/ 2001 - 2005/
MA11/ 1994 - 2000/
MA41 1994 - 1998
16-05-2019 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 1] MA24 2017 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 1] MA24/ 2011 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MA42 / 2008 - 2010/
MA32/ 2006 - 2007 /
MA23 1994 - 2005
16-05-2019 INTERPERSONAL EFFECTIVENESS VI ESA61(I) 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
17-05-2019 MARKETING RESEARCH v EGA41 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2019 MARKETING RESEARCH v EMA41(M)/ 2011- 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M EMA31(M)/ 2008-2010/
MAS53/ 2006 - 2007 /
MA32/ 2001 - 2005/
MA14 1994 - 2000
18-05-2019 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 1] AAEC21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
B.COM.
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
02-05-2019 COMPANY ORGANISATION & SECRETARIAL | MK11/ 2014 - 2018/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M PRACTICE MK12/ 2008 - 2013/
AK13 1987 - 2007
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02-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

02-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

03-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

03-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

04-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

04-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

04-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

04-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

06-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

06-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

06-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

07-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

07-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

07-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

07-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

10-05-2019
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

10-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

10-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

11-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

11-05-2019
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

SPECIAL ACCOUNTS

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

COSTING - |

GENERAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS LAW

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MS-OFFICE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

BANKING THEORY, LAW & PRACTICE

ACCOUNTING PACKAGE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT

INCOME TAX LAW & PRACTICE - |

PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS

PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS

PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF AUDITING

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT & BUSINESS ETHICS

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

ACCOUNTING PACKAGE

ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY

BUSINESS STATISTICS

VI

VI

VI

MK51/
MK43/
MK51

MK®61/
MK51/
MK61

MK12/
MK13/
MK11/
MK21

MK52/
MK53/
MK54

EGK12

MK21

MK21/
MK52

MK53/
MK54 /
MK55

MK31

EMK51(M) /
MK21/
AK22/
AK31

MK62

MK32

MK41

MK41/
EMKS5(E) /
MK61

EMK52(1) /
EMK62()

MK33

MK33/
MK43/
MK33/
MK43

MK®63
MK34
MK42
MK42/
MK41

MK?22

MK22/
MK32

2008 - 2016/
2006 - 2007 /
1987 - 2005

2008 - 2016/
2006 - 2007 /
1987 - 2005

2014 - 2018/
2008 - 2013/
1987 - 2007 /
1987 - 2005

2014 - 2016/
2008 - 2013/
1987 - 2007

1987 - 2018

2017 - 2018

2014 - 2016/
1987 - 2013

2014 - 2016/
2008 - 2013/
1987 - 2007

2017

2014 - 2016/
2008 - 2013/
2006 - 2007 /
1987 - 2005

1987 - 2016

2017

2017

2014 - 2016/
2008 - 2013/
2006 - 2007

2014 - 2016/
1993 - 2013

2017

2014 - 2016/
2008 - 2013/
1987 - 2007 /
1987 - 2005

1987 - 2016

2017

2017

2008 - 2016/

2006 - 2007

2017 - 2018

2008 - 2016/
1987 - 2007
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13-05-2019 PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF INSURANCE 11 MK35 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
13-05-2019 COSTING- 1l VI MK 64 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2019 ENTREPRENEURSHIP & SMALL BUSINESS v MK43 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MANAGEMENT
14-05-2019 BUSINESS ACCOUNTING v MK43/ 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MK33/ 2008 - 2013/

MK21 2006 - 2007
14-05-2019 INCOME TAX LAW & PRACTICE- I Vi EMK61(1) 2014 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
15-05-2019 BUSINESS STATISTICS 11 EGK21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2019 INTERNATIONAL TRADE & EXPORT MANAGEMENT v MK44 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
15-05-2019 INTERNATIONAL TRADE & EXPORT MANAGEMENT v AK41 2006 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 BUSINESS ECONOMICS I EGK?22 2017 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 BUSINESS ECONOMICS 11 AK21 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 RESUME WRITING & INTERVIEW FACING Vi ESK61(R) / 2008 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon SKILLS ESK51(R) 2008 - 2013
17-05-2019 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SKILLS v KSEC41 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
17-05-2019 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SKILLS v ESK41(Q) / 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon ESK31(Q) 2008 - 2013
18-05-2019 WRITTEN COMMUNICATION SKILLS 11 KAEC21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
18-05-2019 WRITTEN COMMUNICATION SKILLS 11 ESK21(W) / 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon ESK11(W) 2008 - 2013
18-05-2019 COST ACCOUNTING v MK45 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

B.COM.(P.A))
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
02-05-2019 COMPANY AND INDUSTRIAL LAW 11 MCP32 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
02-05-2019 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING \Y MCP51 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
02-05-2019 SPECIAL ACCOUNTING VI MCP61 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
03-05-2019 ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 11 MCP34 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2019 ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 11 MCP21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
06-05-2019 METHODS & TECHNIQUES OF COSTING VI MCP62 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
07-05-2019 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING v MCP41 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
07-05-2019 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING v MCP41 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2019 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT Vi MCP63 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
Contd.....10



10-05-2019 INDIRECT TAXATION v MCP42 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2019 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT AND I MCP22 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M ENTREPRENEURSHIP
13-05-2019 APPLIED DIRECT TAXATION VI MCP64 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2019 AUDITING PRACTICES v MCP43 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2019 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS I EGCP21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2019 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE & BUSINESS ETHICS v MCP44 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
15-05-2019 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE & BUSINESS ETHICS v MCP44 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 INDIAN ECONOMY I EGCP22 2017 - 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2019 RESUME WRITING & INTERVIEW FACING VI SESCP61 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon  SKILLS
17-05-2019 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SKILLS v CPSEC41 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
18-05-2019 PRESENTATION SKILLS I CPAEC21 2017 - 2018
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

B.COM.(C.A)
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
02-05-2019 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS | EGCA1ll 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2019 BUSINESS LAW I MCA21 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2019 ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY I MCA22 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2019 BUSINESS STATISTICS I MCA23 2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2019 PROGRAMMINGIN C I MCA24 2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
18-05-2019 DESKTOP PUBLISHING I CAAEC21 2018

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
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